
First Name  Last Name Organization Title Email
Iratze Aguilar Solorio Nevada County Youth Commission District 5 Rep ia6437@ttusd.org 
Dan Alvey National Forest Foundation Central Sierra Program Manager dalvey@nationalforests.org 
Scott Amick Paradise Recreation and Park District Recreation Supervisor samick@paradiseprpd.com
Zachi Anderson Forest Trails Alliance Executive Director zachi@foresttrailsalliance.org
Diana (Giana) Arbex Nevada County Arts Council Program Manager diana@nevadacountyarts.org
Tony Arce Western Confluence Group President tony@westernconfluencegroup.com
Rachele Atabaki Sacramento County Office of Education SSEL County Team Member ratabaki@scoe.net

Briana Bacon Nevada County Resource Conservation District Executive Director Briana.Bacon@ncrcd.org
Paul Bancroft Sierra Community House Executive Director pbancroft@sierracommunityhouse.org
Alicia Barr Fifty Fifty Brewing Co-Founder, Chief Experience Officer alicia@fiftyfiftybrewing.com
Andy Barr Fifty Fifty Brewing Co-Founder andy@fiftyfiftybrewing.com

Ashley Beck Tahoe Truckee Community Foundation Strategic Advisor and Director of Engagement ashley@ttcf.net  
Amy Berry Tahoe Fund CEO aberry@tahoefund.org
Emily Blackmer Sierra Business Council Director of Government Affairs e_blackmer@sierrabusiness.org
Lucy Blake Northern Sierra Partnership President lblake@northernsierrapartnership.org

Scott Bower Martis Camp
Director, Martis Camp Club and General 
Manager, Martis Camp Community scottb@martiscamp.org

Danielle Bradfield Feather River Forestry LLC Owner

Logan Bremer-Kelly Sierra Business Council NREN Outreach and Marketing Coordinator lbremerkelly@sierrabusiness.org
Erin Brewster Town of Truckee Sustainability Program Manager ebrewster@townoftruckee.com
Justin Broglio North Tahoe Public Utility District PIO jbroglio@ntpud.org
Taylor Browning Future Farmers of America / NU High School Student / VP of FFA 27brownitg@student.njuhsd.com
Luke Browning Nevada Union High School Assistant Principal lbrowning@njuhsd.com
Hardy Bullock Nevada County Supervisor, District 5 Hardy.Bullock@nevadacountyca.gov
Kimberly  Bullock Town of Truckee Office Assistant Administrative Services kbullock@townoftruckee.com

Courtney Cagle Foundation for California Community Colleges
Manager, California Resilient Careers in 
Forestry ccagle@foundationccc.org

Stacy Caldwell Tahoe Truckee Community Foundation CEO stacy@ttcf.net
Cory Caldwell Truckee Trails Foundation Executive Director cory@truckeetrails.org
Jen Callaway Town of Truckee Town Manager jcallaway@townoftruckee.com
Jackie Calvert Visit Truckee-Tahoe Executive Director jcalvert@visittruckeetahoe.com
Mark Cameron Tahoe Pyramid Trail Executive Director mcameron@tptrail.org
Sache Cantu Tahoe Truckee Community Foundation Director of Impact Investing sache@ttcf.net

Justin Caporusso Mountain Counties Water Resources Association Executive Director executivedirector.mcwra11@gmail.com 
Baelen Carson Nevada County Youth Commission District 2 Rep baelencarson@gmail.com 
Andy Cassano Nevada City Engineering Land Surveyor / Land Use Planner andy@nevadacityengineering.com
Carrie Clayton Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital Executive Assistant to Scott Neeley carrie.clayton@commonspirit.org
Nick Coleman Placer County Senior Forest Health Planner ncoleman@placer.ca.gov
Jonathan Cook-Fisher USFS Truckee District Ranger jonathan.fisher@usda.gov
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Yolanda Cookson Office of Senator Megan Dahle Field Representative yolanda.cookson@sen.ca.gov
Caroline Craffey TNT/TMA Program Manager caroline@tnttma.com
Dylan Crosby Tahoe Forest Health District VP Facilities and Construction dcrosby@tfhd.com
Steven Cruz Washoe Tribe of NV and CA Supervisor Conservation Crew Steven.Cruz@washoetribe.us
Kellie Cutler Nevada County Arts Council Program Manager kellie@nevadacountyarts.org
Carissa Cyr Nevada County Senior Management Analyst carissa.cyr@nevadacountyca.gov

Chris  Dallas Sierra Nevada Conservancy Sierra, Yuba, Nevada, and Placer Counties Rep Chris.Dallas@sierranevada.ca.gov

Oona Davis Tahoe Youth Action Team / Truckee High School Co-President TYAT and Senior oonabug2@gmail.com
Vera De Ferrari Nevada County Senior Administrative Analyst Vera.DeFerrari@nevadacountyca.gov

Jeff Dellis Nevada County 
CTE/Youth Leadership Development Project 
Coordinator jeff.dellis@nevadacountyca.gov

David Diamond Truckee Tahoe Airport District Elected
Seanna Doherty Agnew Beck Senior Manager seana@agnewbeck.com
Eric Dunn South Yuba River Citizens League Wild and Scenic Film Festival Director edunn@wildandscenicfilmfestival.org
Patrick Eidman Nevada County Assistant CEO patrick.eidman@nevadacountyca.gov 

Nate Ellis
Boreal Mountain Resort / Woodward Tahoe / Soda 
Springs Resort General Manager Nellis@RideBoreal.com

Erin Ernst CA Tahoe Conservancy Natural Resources Division Director erin.ernst@tahoe.ca.gov

Faith Escoto Future Farmers of America / Bear River High School Student and Intern
Brian Estes CAL FIRE Fire Chief Brian.Estes@fire.ca.gov
Robb Etnyre Truckee Tahoe Airport District General Manager robb.etnyre@truckeetahoeairport.com

Chris Feutrier USFS Forest Supervisor - Tahoe National Forest chris.feutrier@usda.gov
Christa Finn Truckee Donner Public Utility District Elected christafinn@tdpud.org
JoAnn Fites-Kaufman Fire Safe Nevada County Coalition President joannfites@gmail.com
Brian Foss Nevada County Director of Planning brian.foss@nevadacountyca.gov
Connie Gallippi Sierra Business Council / Lift Workspace Board Member connie@lift-truckee.org
Randy Garcia Nevada County Youth Commission District 5 Rep randygarciaa67@gmail.com
Steve Garcia CAL FIRE Assistant Chief Steven.garcia@fire.ca.gov
Graham Gardemeyer Nevada County Youth Commission District 3 Rep, Chair gardemeyergrahamc@gmail.com
Cory Giese Alpenglow Timber Chief Financial Officer cory@alpenglowtimber.com
Maria Lopez Godoy Waste Free Tahoe Founder and CEO m@wastefreetahoe.com
Sean Grayson City of Nevada City City Manager Sean.Grayson@nevadacityca.gov
Melanie Grebitus Town of Truckee Sustainability Program Analyst II mconti@townoftruckee.com
Angel Green Placer County Senior Planner AGreen@placer.ca.gov
Sarah Green Sugar Pine Foundation North Tahoe/ Truckee Program Manager sarah@sugarpinefoundation.org

Craig Griesbach Nevada County 
Agency Director Information and General 
Services Craig.Griesbach@nevadacountyca.gov

John Groom Tahoe Donner Association Director of Land Management and Open Space jgroom@tahoedonner.com
Ryan Gruver Nevada County Agency Director HHSA ryan.gruver@nevadacountyca.gov
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Jennifer Guenther Liberty Utilities Senior Manager Customer Solutions Jennifer.Guenther@libertyutilities.com

Jaime Haddad Martis Camp
Assistant General Manager & Director Of 
Sustainability jaimeh@martiscamp.org

Heidi Hall Nevada County Supervisor, District 1 Heidi.Hall@nevadacountyca.gov
Erika Harvey Sierra Business Council Economic Empowerment Director eharvey@sierrabusiness.org
Jenny Hatch Sierra Nevada Alliance Executive Director jenny@sierranevadaalliance.org
Katie Hawkins Outdoor Alliance CA Program Manager katie@outdooralliance.org
Staci Heaton Rural County Representatives of California Leg Advocate sheaton@rcrcnet.org
Meg Heim Citizens' Climate Lobby North Tahoe Co-Lead meg.heim@gmail.com
Walter Helvin Former NCYC / UC Davis Student UC Davis Student walter.helvin@gmail.com
Deirdre Henderson Citizens' Climate Lobby North Tahoe Group Leader northtahoeccl@gmail.com
Hilary Hodge City of Grass Valley Mayor hilaryh@cityofgrassvalley.com
Sue Hoek Nevada County Supervisor, District 4 sue.hoek@nevadacountyca.gov
Tom Holdredge Bear Yuba Land Trust Board President tjholdrege@gmail.com
Eric Horntvedt Truckee Fire Protection District Wildfire Prevention Manager erichorntvedt@truckeefire.org
Jim Hudson CAL FIRE Operations Chief jim.hudson@fire.ca.gov
Jake Hudson Truckee River Watershed Council Board Member jakehudsontruckee@gmail.com
Rachel Hutchinson USFS Sierraville District Ranger Rachel.Hutchinson@usda.gov
Tom Ivy City of Grass Valley Councilmember tivy@cityofgrassvalley.com
Jeff Jensen GCSAA Southwest Field Staff jjensen@gcsaa.org
Rich Johansen Nevada Irrigation District (NID) Board Member richjohansen415@gmail.com
Greg Jones Nevada Irrigation District (NID) Assistant General Manager jonesg@nidwater.com
Katy Jones Truckee Family Wines General Manager katy@truckeefamilywines.com
Joan Jones Truckee River Winery Owner joan@jonescorda.com
Shavati Karki-Pearl Nevada County Senior Administrative Analyst Shavati.Karki-Pearl@nevadacountyca.gov

Steven Keates Truckee Donner Public Utility District Sustainability and Resources Strategies Analyst stevenkeates@tdpud.org
Alex Keeble-Toll Nevada County Director of Emergency Services Alex.Keeble-Toll@nevadacountyca.gov

Janice Keillor Eastern Sierra Trails Coalition/NV State Parks Board of Directors/Deputy Director janiceaaron@yahoo.com
Scott Kessler Truckee Dirt Union Board Member scottersjk@yahoo.com
Jocelyn Kidd Martis Camp Senior Director of Operations
Anika Kimme Sierra Business Council Assistant for Government Affairs akimme@sierrabusiness.org
Anna Klovstad TTUSD/Town Council Director of Facilities/Vice Mayor aklovstad@ttusd.org
Amanda Kremple Nevada County Social Worker Amanda.Kremple@nevadacountyca.gov
Grant Lacosse Nevada County Youth Commission District 2 Rep grantlacosse13@gmail.com
Julia Lakes Bear Yuba Land Trust Development Manager julia@bylt.org
Jeff Lauder Sierra Streams Institute Executive Director jeff@sierrastreamsinstitute.org 
Rose Ledford South Yuba River Citizens League Science and Education Project Manager rose@yubariver.org
Ella Lee Nevada County Youth Commission District 4 Rep ellarlee6@gmail.com
Alison Lehman Nevada County County Executive Officer alison.lehman@nevadacountyca.gov
Paco Lindsay Truckee Trails Foundation Board Member pacolindsay@sbcglobal.net
Jesse Locks Sierra Gold Parks Foundation President jesselocks@gmail.com
Ariel Lovett Nevada County Chief Fiscal / Administrative Officer HHSA ariel.lovett@nevadacountyca.gov
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Meghan Lowry Sugar Bowl Ski Resort Sustainability Manager mlowry@sugarbowl.com
Jan Maes Sierra Energy Reimagined (SERi) President and CEO janm@sierraenergyreimagined.org
Pat Malberg Donner Summit Association Core Action Team Member pmalberg@igc.org
Danielle Manifor Nevada County Youth Commission District 1 Rep daniellelollipops@gmail.com
Erik Marquis Bear Yuba Land Trust Recreation Manager erik@bylt.org
Eric Martin Northstar Community Services District Director of Public Works ericm@northstarcsd.org
Nick Martin Placer County Senior Management Analyst nmartin@placer.ca.gov

John McCarthy CAL FIRE 
Program Manager -- Wood Products and 
Bioenergy john.mccarthy@fire.ca.gov 

Kevin McKechnie Truckee Fire Protection District Fire Chief kevinmckechnie@truckeefire.org
David Mercer Alpenglow Timber/Crosscheck Services CEO david@alpenglowtimber.com

Chris Mertens CA Tahoe Conservancy
Recreation and Public Access Program 
Supervisor Chris.Mertens@tahoe.ca.gov

Erica Mertens Tahoe-Truckee Unified School District
Energy Conservation & Sustainability Program 
Manager emertens@ttusd.org

Erin Mettler Nevada County Deputy CEO/CFO erin.mettler@nevadacountyca.gov
Mark Mezzano Office of Assemblywoman Heather Hadwick District Field Representative Mark.Mezzano@asm.ca.gov
Nicole Miller Blue Forest Project Development Senior Manager nicole@blueforest.org
Melissa Mohler Sierra Watershed Education Partnership Executive Director missy@4swep.org
Ryan Murray Placer County Management Analyst rmurray@placer.ca.gov
Scott Neeley Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital President and CEO scott.neeley@commonspirit.org 
Matt Newberry Liberty Utilities Key Account Manager Matt.Newberry@libertyutilities.com
Christian Noack Sierra Streams Institute Forest Ecologist christian@sierrastreamsinstitute.org
Tucker Norred Boreal Ridge Corporation Marketing Director tnorred@woodwardtahoe.com
Karen O'Hara Sierra College Executive Dean Nevada County Campus kohara@sierracollege.edu
Lis Olaerts Sierra Nevada Alliance Sierra Nevada 30x30 Coordinator liesbet@sierranevadaalliance.org
Alexis Ollar Mountain Area Preservation Foundation Executive Director alexis@mapf.org
Cori Ove Sacramento County Office of Education SSEL County Team Member cove@scoe.net

Ted Owens Tahoe Forest Health System
Executive Director Governance & Business 
Development towens@tfhd.com

Michael Paparian Climate Bonds Initiative Environmental/Climate Finance/Policy Expert paparian@gmail.com

Kimberly  Parker Nevada County Economic Development Program Manager Kimberly.Parker@NevadaCountyCA.gov
Chris  Parker Sugar Bowl / Donner Summit Association VP Resort Development cparker@sugarbowl.com
Gary Peterson City of Nevada City Councilmember gary.petersen@nevadacityca.gov
Steven Poncelet Truckee Donner Public Utility District PIO and Strategic Affairs Director stevenponcelet@tdpud.org
Bridget Powers Placer County District Director bridgetpowers@sbcglobal.net
Michelle Prestowitz Truckee River Watershed Council Executive Director mprestowitz@truckeeriverwc.org
Jane Ragan Bicyclists of Nevada County Executive Director doctorragan@gmail.com
Letty Ramos Washoe Tribe of NV and CA Executive Assistant executive.assistant@washoetribe.us
Lori Ready Waste Management Recycling Education Representative lready@wm.com
Jailene Rey Washoe Tribe of NV and CA Conservation Crew Jailene.Rey@washoetribe.us
Kaeleigh Reynolds Sierra Business Council Project Manager kreynolds@sierrabusiness.org
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Tim Richter CAL FIRE Assistant Chief- East Division Tim.richter@fire.ca.gov
Jason Robitaille Nevada County Consolidated Fire District Fire Chief jasonrobitaille@nccfire.com

Amanda Rodgers Nevada County Resource Conservation District Executive Assistant amanda.rodgers@ncrcd.org
Kathryn Rohlf Truckee Tahoe Airport District Board Member katrohlf@gmail.com
Annie Rosenfeld Tahoe Donner Association General Manager arosenfeld@TahoeDonner.com
Anna Roth Tahoe Forest Health System President and CEO aroth@tfhd.com
Joanne Roubique Truckee River Watershed Council Board Member jroubique@mac.com
Phil Saksa Blue Forest Chief Scientist / Co-Founder phil@blueforest.org
Sanna Schlosser Truckee Sanitary District General Manager sschlosser@truckeesan.org
Cheryl Schrady Tahoe Truckee Community Foundation Board Member cschrady@yahoo.com
George Schureck Nevada County Director of Building George.Schureck@nevadacountyca.gov

Eric Schwab CAL FIRE Assistant Chief - Nevada Yuba Placer Unit Erich.Schwab@fire.ca.gov
Alison Schwedner Agnew Beck Senior Associate alison@agnewbeck.com
Megan Seifert Headwaters Science Institute Executive Director meg@headwatersscienceinstitute.org
Traci Sheehan South Yuba River Citizens League Policy Director traci@yubariver.org 
James Shook Office of Congressman Kiley District Representative James.Shook1@mail.house.gov>; 
Chairman Serrell Smokey Washoe Tribe of NV and CA Chairman Serrell.Smokey@washoetribe.us
Tosh Spurlock-Lamb Truckee High School Senior ts6031@ttusd.org
Jodi Starbird Bear Yuba Land Trust Board Member starbirdjodi@gmail.com
Mandy Stewart Nevada County Senior Management Analyst mandy.stewart@nevadacountyca.gov
John Svahn Truckee Donner Land Trust Executive Director john@tdlandtrust.org
Erik Swalander Sierra Business Council Climate & Energy Technician eswalander@sierrabusiness.org
Claire Swanson Nevada County Administrative Analyst II Claire.Swanson-CDA@nevadacountyca.gov
Lauren Tapia Truckee Tahoe Airport District H.R. Manager/District Clerk Lauren.Tapia@truckeetahoeairport.com
Erin Tarr Bear Yuba Land Trust Executive Director erin@bylt.org
Beth Taylor Nevada County Administrative Analyst I beth.taylor@nevadacountyca.gov
Hilary Tellesen Sierra Business Council Senior Manager, Climate & Energy htellesen@sierrabusiness.org
Trisha Tillotson Nevada County Community Development Agency Director Trisha.Tillotson@nevadacountyca.gov
Robb Tucker Nevada County Supervisor District 2 robb.tucker@nevadacountyca.gov
Eliza Tudor Nevada County Arts Council Executive Director eliza@nevadacountyarts.org

Linda Valente Nevada County
Administrative Services Associate / Kermit Co-
Founder Linda.Valente@nevadacountyca.gov

Ellen Van Noy NU Ranch Coordinator
Heidi Volkhardt Allstead Truckee Tahoe Workforce Housing Agency Executive Director heidi@ttjpa.org

Amber Waters USFS Deputy Forest Supervisor Tahoe National Forest amber.waters@usda.gov
Tracy Weingard Visit Truckee-Tahoe Director of Brand & Marketing tweingard@visittruckeetahoe.com
Alecia Weisman South Yuba River Citizens League Watershed Science Director alecia@yubariver.org
John Wentworth MLTPA Foundation CEO johnwentworth@mltpa.org
Vangie Wightman Martis Camp Architecture Review Director
Greg Williams Sierra Buttes Trail Stewardship Executive Director willie@sierratrails.org
Scott Wilson Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency Board Member swilson@ttsa.ca.gov
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Mike Witherspoon Northstar Community Services District Financial Representative Board of Directors mwitherspoon@northstarcsd.org 
Scott Witt Liberty Utilities Fire Protection Specialist scott.witt@libertyutilities.com
Mike Woodman Nevada County Transportation Commission Executive Director mwoodman@nccn.net
Brian Wright Truckee Donner Public Utility District General Manager brianwright@tdpud.org
Lydell Wyatt Washoe Tribe of NV and CA Washoe Liaison Officer Liaison@washoetribe.us
Kristin York Sierra Business Council Vice President kyork@sierrabusiness.org
Jan Zabriskie Town of Truckee Mayor jzabriskie@townoftruckee.com
Rachelle Zarate Nevada County Youth Commission District 5 Rep rzarate6429@gmail.com  
Aaron Zettler-mann South Yuba River Citizens League Executive Director aaron@yubariver.org
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